
Date of Report: 17/10/2022

Grand Total

3

2

1

0

2

8

Grand Total

1

1

Financial Year

2017/2018

Grand Total

Included are the number of Vasectomy Operations carried out at MKUH from 

1st April 2017 to 31st March 2022 broken down by financial year, where the patient had 

the procedure redone and the codes used were the following: 

N171- Bilateral Vasectomy

Y713- Revisional operations NOC

3. The number of vasectomy operations your 

trust has done that have been redone in the 

years?

2. The number of vasectomy operations your 

trust has done that have been unsuccessful / 

failed in the years:

Unable to answer this question as we do not have this data

FOI - 7703 - Vasectomy Operations by Hospital 

Financial Year

1. The number of vasectomy operations your 

trust has done in the years?

Included are the number of Vasectomy Operations carried out at MKUH from 

1st April 2017 to 31st March 2022 broken down by financial year, where the procedure 

code used was the following: 

N171- Bilateral Vasectomy

2017/2018

2018/2019

2020/2021

2019/2020

2021/2022

Grand Total

Vasectomy Operations redone by MKUH

N/A

Questions Notes/Comments Response

Vasectomy Operations by MKUH

Information Department


