Date of Report: 17/10/2022	Information Department	Milton Keynes University Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
FOI - 7703 - Vasectomy Operations by Hospital			
Questions	Notes/Comments	Response	
1. The number of vasectomy operations your trust has done in the years?	Included are the number of Vasectomy Operations carried out at MKUH from 1st April 2017 to 31st March 2022 broken down by financial year, where the procedure code used was the following: N171- Bilateral Vasectomy	Vasectomy Operations by MKUH	
		Financial Year	Grand Total
		2017/2018	3
		2018/2019	2
		2019/2020	1
		2020/2021	0
		2021/2022	2
		Grand Total	8
2. The number of vasectomy operations your trust has done that have been unsuccessful / failed in the years:	Unable to answer this question as we do not have this data	N/A	
3. The number of vasectomy operations your trust has done that have been redone in the years?	Included are the number of Vasectomy Operations carried out at MKUH from 1st April 2017 to 31st March 2022 broken down by financial year, where the patient had the procedure redone and the codes used were the following:	Vasectomy Operations redone by MKUH	
		Financial Year	Grand Total
		2017/2018	1
	N171- Bilateral Vasectomy Y713- Revisional operations NOC	Grand Total	1